
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

3/1(土) 晴れ時々曇り 13.4 6.6 1,893.9 49,999 49,999 42,743 117.0

3/2(日) 曇り時々晴れ 13.4 2.1 1,272.9 33,605 83,604 85,486 97.8

3/3(月) 曇り 3.5 0.2 609.8 16,099 99,702 128,229 77.8

3/4(火) 曇り 6.4 4.2 1,643.7 43,394 143,096 170,972 83.7

3/5(水) 曇り時々雨 6.5 0.0 299.2 7,899 150,995 213,715 70.7

3/6(木) 晴れ一時雨 8.7 3.3 1,517.3 40,057 191,052 256,459 74.5

3/7(金) 曇り時々晴れ 4.8 3.9 1,365.8 36,057 227,109 299,202 75.9

3/8(土) 曇り時々晴れ 5.2 2.4 1,249.9 32,997 260,106 341,945 76.1

3/9(日) 晴れ時々曇り 8.4 7.3 2,089.0 55,150 315,256 384,688 82.0

3/10(月) 晴れ時々曇り 8.7 9.1 2,461.5 64,984 380,239 427,431 89.0

3/11(火) 晴れ 15.2 7.8 2,286.9 60,374 440,613 470,174 93.7

3/12(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 17.0 6.6 1,895.4 50,039 490,652 512,917 95.7

3/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 11.9 7.3 2,177.5 57,486 548,138 555,660 98.6

3/14(金) 晴れのち時々曇り 9.9 6.8 2,246.8 59,316 607,453 598,403 101.5

3/15(土) 曇り時々晴れ 7.8 3.7 1,311.3 34,618 642,072 641,146 100.1

3/16(日) 曇り 7.2 0.0 299.3 7,902 649,973 683,889 95.0

3/17(月) 曇り時々雨 7.9 0.3 1,008.4 26,622 676,595 726,632 93.1

3/18(火) 晴れ時々曇り 7.6 4.3 1,598.0 42,187 718,782 769,376 93.4

3/19(水) 曇り時々晴れ 7.4 0.8 928.4 24,510 743,292 812,119 91.5

3/20(木) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.7 0.5 760.5 20,077 763,369 854,862 89.3

3/21(金) 曇り時々晴れ 12.7 0.7 1,066.1 28,145 791,514 897,605 88.2

3/22(土) 曇り時々晴れ 15.0 0.9 1,251.3 33,034 824,549 940,348 87.7

3/23(日) 晴れ時々曇り 11.2 9.3 2,262.4 59,727 884,276 983,091 89.9

3/24(月) 曇り時々晴れ 18.6 7.1 1,932.8 51,026 935,302 1,025,834 91.2

3/25(火) 曇り一時雨 18.2 1.9 1,468.7 38,774 974,076 1,068,577 91.2

3/26(水) 曇り時々晴れ 19.6 0.2 606.4 16,009 990,084 1,111,320 89.1

3/27(木) 曇り時々雨 19.9 1.9 1,118.1 29,518 1,019,602 1,154,063 88.3

3/28(金) 曇り時々雨 11.9 0.0 200.8 5,301 1,024,903 1,196,806 85.6

3/29(土) 曇り時々晴れ 9.2 5.7 2,099.2 55,419 1,080,322 1,239,549 87.2

3/30(日) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.8 0.5 925.7 24,438 1,104,761 1,282,293 86.2

3/31(月) 晴れ時々曇り 7.5 9.0 1,325,036

℃ h 41847.0

10.6 3.69 1394.9

3.64 1649.0

実績平均(/日) ¥36,825

  月目標値(/日) ¥42,743

月合計 ¥1,104,761
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